Product Catalog
1331 Series
Door Closers
1331 Series Door Closers
90
12
3
08

ts
.
How To Order & Packing
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com 13
1331 Series Door Closers
Packing
All closer assemblies are packaged 4 per carton.
How To Order Accessories		  Example
Arm Only (specify 25-) 	 Specify: 25- arm (JO, JH, JP9, JPH9, JOZ, JHZ,
	 JPS, JPSH, JP10, JP10H, JCPS, JCPSH) x finish	 25-JO x EN
Cover (standard) only (specify -C)	 Specify: 1331-C x finish	 1331-C x EP
Body only (specify CB-)	 Specify: CB-1331	 CB-1331
ABS Cover (optional) only (specify -CEC)	 Specify: 1331-CEC x finish	 1331-CEC x EB
Drop Plate – For Parallel Arm	 Specify: 1331D x finish	 1331D x EP
Mounting Plate (Top Jamb)	 Specify: 1331B x finish	 1331B x ED
Parallel Arm Bracket	 Specify: 125JP9 x finish	 125JP9 x EAB (converts JO to JP9)
Parallel Arm Bracket	 Specify: 125JPH9 x finish	 125JPH9 x EN (converts JH to JPH9)
Mortise Nuts	 Specify: 4TB x finish	 4TB x EB
Note: When complete closer assembly is ordered with an accessory, order accessory as a separate item
How To Order Complete Door Closer
1331 JO EB
Options Series Closer Arm Finish
TB 1331 Standard EB
SRI
Special Rust Inhibitor finish
for powder coated finishes
(closer body only)
 Top Jamb ED
  Parallel EN
  Heavy Duty
Parallel EP
   EAB
Note: All arms are unique to the 1331 and are not interchangeable with
other series
Finishes Options
 Finishes  ANSI/BHMA  Description
 EB  695 Powder coated to match finish 10B
 EN  689 Aluminum powder coated
 ED  693 Powder coated to match finish 20D
 EAB  696 Brass powder coated
 EP  691 Bronze powder coated to match finish 10
10BE 613E Dark oxidized satin bronze - equivalent
BSP — Black Suede Powder Coat
WSP — White Suede Powder Coat
PULL SIDE                                                          PULL SIDE
PUSH SIDE                                      PUSH SIDE
LEFT HAND DOOR        RIGHT HAND DOOR
Hinge Hinge
Series Number per Carton Approx. wt per Carton
1331 4-Standard 28 lbs. per 4
Special Rust Inhibitor Process (SRI-)
Additional process provides an extra layer of protection for extreme
corrosive environments. Available with powder coated finishes only, specify
SRI- as an option when ordering.
90123  08/19
Founded in the early 1800s, SARGENT® is a market leader in locksets, cylinders, door closers, exit devices, electro-mechanical products and access control systems for
new construction, renovation, and replacement applications. The company’s customer base includes commercial construction, institutional, and industrial markets.
Copyright © 2004-2019, SARGENT Manufacturing Company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of SARGENT
Manufacturing Company is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
SARGENT Manufacturing Company
100 Sargent Drive
New Haven, CT 06511 USA
800-727-5477